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Delock 10GBase-LR 10Gb/s SFP+ LC Duplex Single-mode
9/125µm transceiver modul DDM

10000m, 1310nm
Cikkszám: 86171
Ár:

19 330 Ft

This Delock SFP+ module can be used to expand your 10 Gigabit switch with a free SFP slot by an optical fiber
interface. 

Specification 
• For Single-Mode-Fiber, 1310 nm wavelength
• Up to 10 km with 9/125 µm Fiber
• LC-Duplex connector 
• Transmission rate up to 10 Gbit/s
• Compatible to SFF-8431
• Can be used in SFP+ compatible 1 Gigabit switches
• With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Interface (DDM)
• Operating temperature: 0 to +70° C
• On a project-specific basis, the module can be produced to be compatible with switches 
  from various manufacturers 

System requirements 
• Switch with a free SFF slot 

Package content 
• SFP+ module 

Package 
• White Box

hálózati csatlakozás LC Duplex 
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Gyártó Delock 

átviteli hatótávolság 10000 
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